
CAREERS CALENDAR
College Open Events 2024/25

Wednesday 2 October   4.30pm - 7.30pm
Saturday 16 November   10.00am - 1.00pm

Tuesday 4 February 2025   4.30pm - 7.30pm

www.blackburn.ac.uk

Tuesday 15 October   5.00pm - 8.00pm
Wednesday 13 November   5.00pm - 8.00pm
Thursday 12 December   5.00pm - 8.00pm

Wednesday 12 February 2025   5.00pm - 8.00pm

www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/register-open-events

Saturday 5 October   10.30am - 1.30pm
Thursday 28 November   5.30pm - 8.00pm

www.bolton-sfc.ac.uk

Saturday 5 October   10.00am - 1.00pm
Saturday 9 November   10.00am - 1.00pm

Saturday 1 February 2025   10.00am - 1.00pm

www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk

Thursday 3 October   5.30pm - 8.30pm
Tuesday 29 October   5.30pm - 8.30pm
Tuesday 26 November   5.30pm - 8.30pm

Tuesday 11 February 2025   5.30pm - 8.30pm

https://old.burnleycollegedev.co.uk/whats-on/events/burnley-
college-sixth-form-centre-open-evening-3-oct-24/

Dates are subject to change - please check college websites before travelling

https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/apply-now/open-events


You are advised to attend as many open events as possible in order to make an informed choice once you
leave school. Don’t assume you will like a college just because your friend/cousin/neighbour did!

For those who are intending to take up an apprenticeship position, or a place in the uniformed services - you
must have a full-time college course in place as a back up option. You do not want to be stuck at home when
everyone else is at college because you didn’t apply or things changed with your employer.

You can apply to as many colleges as you want - have your interviews and accept all your places, making
your final decision once you receive your GCSE results in August 2025.

Wednesday 2 October   4.00pm - 7.00pm
Saturday 2 November   10.00am - 2.00pm

Thursday 6 March 2025   4.00pm - 7.00pm

Register for events and updates at: www.preston.ac.uk

Saturday 21 September   10.00am - 2.00pm
Saturday 16 November   10.00am - 2.00pm

Wednesday 5 March 2025   4.00pm - 8.00pm

Register at: www.runshaw.ac.uk/openevent

Monday 7 October   4.30pm - 7.00pm
Monday 4 November   4.30pm - 7.00pm

Monday 27 January 2025   4.30pm - 7.00pm
Monday 28 April 2025   4.30pm - 7.00pm

www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk

- School for the Arts
- Centre of Excellence in Construction & Engineering
- Centre for Advanced Technical Studies

  Saturday 5 October - LUSoM Open Events
  Tuesday 24 September and Saturday 5 October - QEGS Open Events

Saturday 5 October   10.00am - 12.30pm
Saturday 16 November   10.00am - 12.30pm

Saturday 8 February 2025   10.00am - 12.30pm
Saturday 29 March 2025   10.00am - 12.30pm

www.myerscough.ac.uk/

Thursday 17 October    6.00pm - 8.00pm

We believe one of the best ways to view our school is during
 a normal week day! If you would like to book a tour, simply
 get in touch via head@huttongrammar.org or give us a call -
 01772 613112.

https://lusom.ac.uk/events/#:~:text=LUSoM%20Open%20Days,members%20of%20the%20LUSoM%20team.
https://www.qegsblackburn.com/why-qegs/open-days/
www.myerscough.ac.uk/

